Borrower(s)/Co-Borrower(s)/Co-
Applicant Name/Guarantor Name 

Date of Demand 
Notice and 

Outstanding

Description of the Immovable Property

1 LXKAL00114-150000922 / 
Borrower: Sushant 
Nandkumar Naik 

Co-Borrower: Neeta 
Nandkumar Naik

27-01-2026
Rs.8,02,307/-

(Rupees 
Eight Lac Two 

Thousand 
Three Hundred 

Seven Only)

Flat No. 105  & 106, 1st Floor, Shree Darshan Apartment, Total Admeasuring 
Area 840 Sq.ft (78.06 Sq.mtr), Built-Up (Flat No. 105 Admeasuring Area 450 
Sq.ft Built Up And Flat No. 106 Admeasuring Area 390 Sq.ft Built Up). Gat No. 
267, Survey No.